
Il faro 
The light houseAntipasti (Appetizers)

Chicken alla Parmigiana

Deep fried Brie

Fish finger and chips

IL FARO seasoning fried
Courgette 

Scallops with potato
salad

£8.50

£11.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

Nugget and chips

 Scampi and chips 

Meatballs with tomato sauce

Mozzarella and tomato
salad

Combo fried (chef choice) £8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

Mozzarella stick

Italian Prawn Salad 

Calamari Fritti

Truffle Parmesan Chips

Mix starter platter

£7.50

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£22.50

Cold Pasta Salad
Penne al Pesto
Penne with basil pesto and a bed of Mixed salad.

Penne con tonno

Penne con Salmon

Penne Insalata greca

£12.95

£15.95

£14.95

£13.95 Fusilli con tonno

Penne con Shrimp

Penne Chicken caesar £12.95

£15.95

Fusilli con crema di tartufo   £13.95
Fusilli with truffle cream, parmesan cheese and a bed of
Mixed salad.

£13.95 Fusilli con shrimps
Fusilli with shrimps, tomato, olives, capers,
Lemon and a bed of mixed salad

Fusilli Mediterranea
Feta cheese, Cucumber, tomato's, red onion,
olive, Lemon juice and a bed of mixed salad

Fusilli con piselli e pesto
Fusilli with garden peas, basil pasto,
parmesan, nut and a bed of mixed salad

Fusilli Seafood Avocado 

£12.95

£11.95

£12.95

£13.95Penne with pasta with Tuna, Bell Peppers, a bed of
Mixed salad and marinara sauce.

Penne with Feta cheese, tomato, cucumber, red onion,
olives, and a bed of Mixed salad.

Penne with Salmon, a bed of Mixed salad, and a touch of
herbs 

Penne with caeser chicken , Mayo and a bed of Mixed
salad.

Penne with shrimps, seafood sauce and a bed of Mixed
salad.

Fusilli with Tuna, Bell Peppers, a bed of Mixed salad and
marinara sauce.

Fusilli with seafood, avocado, surimi, Lemon zest and a
bed of Mixed salad.

(IL FARO seasoning fried Courgette, Scampi
and chips, Mozzarella stick )

Take away

Burgers
IL FARO Signature

Caprese Chicken Burger

Single Beef Burger con Porcini
Beef pattie, cheddar cheese, lettuce, mushroom,
red onion, burger sauce

£14.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95 Plain Burger
Beef pattie, Bun and burger sauce

Classic Chesse Burger

Manzo e uovo (Single)
Beef pattie, fried egg, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, pickled onion, burger sauce.

Manzo e uovo (Double)
Two beef patties, fried egg, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, pickled onion, burger sauce.

£15.95

£12.95

£10.95

£11.50

Double Chesse Burger £13.95

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, Spicy Mayo

Two Beef pattie, Double chesse,  and burger sauce

Vegi Burger
Crispy Vegetable patty, lettuce, gherkin, red onion,
BBQ sauce

Double Smokey Burger
Two Beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese, Smokey
BBQ sauce

Double Calabrese Burger
Two Beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese, pickled,
red onion, burger sauce

£12.50

£14.50

£14.50

Two beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese, 
CHEF special sauce

Double Beef Burger con Porcini
Two beef patties, cheddar cheese, lettuce, mushroom,
red onion, burger sauce

Beef pattie, chesse,  and burger sauce

Olive Verde 
Olive Nero 
Olive Misto 
Fried Courgette
Curly Fries

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£3.95

Mashed potato £4.50

Sweet potato fries
Mixed Salad
Coleslaw

IL FARO SPECIAL (ask for special)

£5.50
£4.50
£3.50

£7.95

£5.95

Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with cheese
Chips
Onion Rings

£3.95
£5.95
£3.95

£4.95

contorno (side)

Pizza
Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and a touch of
herbs 

MAIN

Pepperoni
Pepeeroni, mozzarella, touch of herbs

Quattro Stagioni

Capricciosa 
Tomato sauce, turkey bacon, mozzarella,
mushrooms, artichokes, olives, touch of herbs

£12.50

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, mushrooms,
artichokes, olive, and a touch of herbs

Tartufo con pollo
Tomato sauce, truffle oil, mozzarella,
mushrooms, and a touch of herbs

Con Verdure (v)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Grilled vegetable
and touch of herbs 

£14.95

£12.95

Tartufo
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, truffle
Cream and truffle oil.

Polpette

£15.95

£14.50
Tomato sauce, home made meatball, mozzarella,
fresh basil, touch of herbs

Parmigiana

Napoletana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers,
oregano, olive oil and touch of herbs.

Frutti di mare
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prawns, tuna,
anchovies, garlic oil and touch of herbs.

IL FARO speciale

£14.50

£13.95

£14.50

£14.50

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, egg plant, parmesan
cheese and touch of herbs.

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prawns, truffle cream
fresh rocket and parmesan shaving.

Add Extra Topping - £1.50 Red Onion, Red Peppers, Mushroom, Artichokes, Grill Veg, Eggplant and Fresh Rocket.
Add Extra Topping - £2.50 Mozzarella, Parmesan Cheese, Chicken, Truffle Cream, Truffle Oil, Pepperoni, Türkiye Bacon, Prawn, Tuna, Anchovies and Meatball.  

Add Extra Topping - £1.50 Red Onion, Porcini Mushroom, Lettuce, Burger Sauce, Special Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Mayo, Cheese, Gherkin, Fried Egg,
Pickled Onion and Tomato.
Add chips for - £3.00


