Take away

Antipasti (Appetizers)

		Ilfgro 負			
Antipasti (Appo	_!	The light house			
Chicken alla Parmigiana	£11.50	Nugget and chips	£8.50	Mozzarella stick	£7.50
Deep fried Brie	£7.50	Scampi and chips	£9.50	Italian Prawn Salad	£9.50
Fish finger and chips	£8.50	Meatballs with tomato sauce	£9.50	Calamari Fritti	£8.50
IL FARO seasoning fried Courgette	£8.50	Mozzarella and tomato salad	£10.50	Truffle Parmesan Chips	£9.50
Scallops with potato salad	£8.50	Combo fried (chef choice)	£8.50	Mix starter platter (IL FARO seasoning fried Cour and chips, Mozzarella stick)	£22.50 gette, Scampi

MAIN

Pizza					
Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and a touch of herbs	£12.50	Tartufo con pollo Tomato sauce, truffle oil, mozzarella, mushrooms, and a touch of herbs	£14.95	Frutti di mare Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prawns, tuna, anchovies, garlic oil and touch of herbs.	£14.50
Pepperoni Pepeeroni, mozzarella, touch of herbs	£13.95	Con Verdure (v) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Grilled vegetable and touch of herbs	£12.95	Napoletana Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, oregano, olive oil and touch of herbs.	£13.95
Quattro Stagioni Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, m artichokes, olive, and a touch of herbs	£13.95 jushrooms,	Tartufo Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, truffle Cream and truffle oil.	£15.95	Parmigiana Tomato sauce, mozzarella, egg plant, parmeso cheese and touch of herbs.	£14.50
Capricciosa Tomato sauce, turkey bacon, mozzarella, mushrooms, artichokes, olives, touch of he	£13.95 erbs	Polpette Tomato sauce, home made meatball, mozzare fresh basil, touch of herbs	£14.50 _{Ila,}	IL FARO speciale Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prawns, truffle cr fresh rocket and parmesan shaving.	£14.50 eam

Add Extra Topping - £1.50 Red Onion, Red Peppers, Mushroom, Artichokes, Grill Veg, Eggplant and Fresh Rocket. Add Extra Topping - £2.50 Mozzarella, Parmesan Cheese, Chicken, Truffle Cream, Truffle Oil, Pepperoni, Türkiye Bacon, Prawn, Tuna, Anchovies and Meatball.

Burgers

IL FARO Signature Two beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese, CHEF special sauce	£13.95	Manzo e uovo (Double) Two beef patties, fried egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce, pickled onion, burger sauce.	£15.95	Double Chesse Burger Two Beef pattie, Double chesse, and burger sauce	£13.95
Double Beef Burger con Porcini Two beef patties, cheddar cheese, lettuce, mushr red onion, burger sauce	£14.95	Manzo e uovo (Single) Beef pattie, fried egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce, pickled onion, burger sauce.	£12.95	Double Calabrese Burger Two Beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese, pickled, red onion, burger sauce	£14.50
Single Beef Burger con Porcini Beef pattie, cheddar cheese, lettuce, mushroom, red onion, burger sauce	£12.95	Plain Burger Beef pattie, Bun and burger sauce	£10.95	Double Smokey Burger Two Beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese, Smokey BBQ sauce	£14.50
Caprese Chicken Burger Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, Spicy M	£12.95	Classic Chesse Burger Beef pattie, chesse, and burger sauce	£11.50	Vegi Burger Crispy Vegetable patty, lettuce, gherkin, red onion, BBQ sauce	£12.50

Add Extra Topping - £1.50 Red Onion, Porcini Mushroom, Lettuce, Burger Sauce, Special Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Cheese, Gherkin, Fried Egg, Pickled Onion and Tomato.

Add chips for - £3.00

Cold Pasta Salad

Penne al Pesto Penne with basil pesto and a bed of Mixed salad	£12.95	Penne Chicken caesar Penne with caeser chicken, Mayo and a bed of Malad.	£12.95	Fusilli Seafood Avocado Fusilli with seafood, avocado, surimi, Lemon ze bed of Mixed salad.	£12.95
Penne con tonno Penne with pasta with Tuna, Bell Peppers, a bed Mixed salad and marinara sauce.	£15.95	Penne con Shrimp Penne with shrimps, seafood sauce and a bed of salad.	£13.95	Fusilli con shrimps Fusilli with shrimps, tomato, olives, capers, Lemon and a bed of mixed salad	£13.95
Penne con Salmon Penne with Salmon, a bed of Mixed salad, and a herbs	£14.95 touch of	Fusilli con crema di tartufo Fusilli with truffle cream, parmesan cheese and Mixed salad.		Fusilli Mediterranea Feta cheese, Cucumber, tomato's, red onion, olive, Lemon juice and a bed of mixed salad	£12.95
Penne Insalata greca Penne with Feta cheese, tomato, cucumber, red olives, and a bed of Mixed salad.	£13.95 onion,	Fusilli con tonno Fusilli with Tuna, Bell Peppers, a bed of Mixed sa marinara sauce.	£15.95	Fusilli con piselli e pesto Fusilli with garden peas, basil pasto, parmesan, nut and a bed of mixed salad	£11.95
contorno (side)					
Olive Verde	£4.95	Garlic Bread	£3.95	Sweet potato fries	£5.50
Olive Nero	£4.95	Garlic Bread with cheese	£5.95	Mixed Salad	£4.50
Olive Misto	£5.95	Chips	£3.95	Coleslaw	£3.50
Fried Courgette	£3.95	Onion Rings	£4.95	IL FARO SPECIAL (ask for special)	£7.95
Curly Fries	£5.95	Mashed potato	£4.50		